Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eilidh Pirie - (765038) - Ythan ASC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

32.89
1:14.38
3:04.38

44.25
1:35.54
3:29.42

37.23
1:28.87

41.38
1:26.12
3:30.58
1:23.88

to LC

33.50
1:15.50
3:06.30

45.00
1:36.90
3:31.90

37.70
1:29.70

41.90
1:27.10
3:32.20
1:23.90

SC WA
Pts

338
308
214
263
278
265
280
224
227
258
180
305

Date

24/05/14
08/02/14
20/01/13
26/04/14
01/12/13
08/02/14
24/05/14
16/05/15
26/04/14
10/05/14
24/06/12
24/05/14

Meet

NEASCA Age Group Championships & Time Trials
Peterhead ASC Graded Meet

SASA Junior Meet 2013

Bridge of Don 2nd Springtime Banded Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet

Peterhead ASC Graded Meet

NEASCA Age Group Championships & Time Trials
Ythan ASC - Annual Meet

Bridge of Don 2nd Springtime Banded Meet

Ythan ASC Annual Meet

SASA North District Development

NEASCA Age Group Championships & Time Trials

Venue

Peterhead
Peterhead
Westhill
Bridge of Don
Inverness
Peterhead
Peterhead
Ythan

Bridge of Don
Ellon
Inverness

Peterhead

License

SC0847
SC0806
SCO688
SC0845
SCO786
SCO806
SC0847
SC0978
SC0845
SC0837
SCO631
SC0847
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Level

2
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