## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Eilidh Pirie - (765038) - Ythan ASC

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	32.89	33.50	338	24/05/14	NEASCA Age Group Championships & Time Trials	Peterhead	SCO847	2
100 Freestyle	1:14.38	1:15.50	308	08/02/14	Peterhead ASC Graded Meet	Peterhead	SCO806	2
200 Freestyle	3:04.38	3:06.30	214	20/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	SCO688	2
50 Breaststroke	44.25	45.00	263	26/04/14	Bridge of Don 2nd Springtime Banded Meet	Bridge of Don	SCO845	2
100 Breaststroke	1:35.54	1:36.90	278	01/12/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	SCO786	1
200 Breaststroke	3:29.42	3:31.90	265	08/02/14	Peterhead ASC Graded Meet	Peterhead	SCO806	2
50 Butterfly	37.23	37.70	280	24/05/14	NEASCA Age Group Championships & Time Trials	Peterhead	SCO847	2
100 Butterfly	1:28.87	1:29.70	224	16/05/15	Ythan ASC - Annual Meet	Ythan	SCO978	2
50 Backstroke	41.38	41.90	227	26/04/14	Bridge of Don 2nd Springtime Banded Meet	Bridge of Don	SCO845	2
100 Backstroke	1:26.12	1:27.10	258	10/05/14	Ythan ASC Annual Meet	Ellon	SCO837	2
200 Backstroke	3:30.58	3:32.20	180	24/06/12	SASA North District Development	Inverness	SCO631	1
100 Individual Medley	1:23.88	1:23.90	305	24/05/14	NEASCA Age Group Championships & Time Trials	Peterhead	SCO847	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS